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BRI G EO G2 DL Fa g Mol PLC Splitter ot B AU RE M 7T SE

PRAET ISR PR

*2012 4 10 H, %8 Telcordia GR-1209-CORE 1 Telcordia GR—

1221-CORE FrifEBRAT UL . W GO A B il . BAE 7

A 3% 3 Telcordia #NAE

HICo i e HEAT T R R SLES (B2 R 3), ARARERN. N sealid
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J, Z5d 3000h HymRArad . IR . mils iR aR LU 2000 YOS 1R
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WA T — B0 B0, DM o f5 B — 32 S 1E N, R
S0 TCAM AAFZEIA W, PR S 3 T A

IS Z, Google HYFL37 23, JoBEKHF 41 N KA
Ky MHZA TR0, (8 AR RN O ) 2% BE 0 240 2 T %
# OpenFlow, [ B & 5t e 4 2 R KA B 2 LI 4%
(Software—defined Networks; SDN)” .
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CAREERT 220NN HAE, WIS T X ity
Ja/INE, TR AR, SRR S, 78
HARREHS B2 [, S ERSCRRENREZE, 2T
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FEHHREE BT M t, JaEa Bz i A IR 55
BERECE, MEER T RESIIREE . ERsdh, SR IraT
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A hp #i— Zero-Client 7R /9EF PoE MEZHITRAR S, BERRURERENMANRET T4 . HP
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I}ﬁ USB 3.0 # — e A% i 92 11, shHL

Gbps 1) B g A i 7 SR g, R
B 28 2 A L 200038 7 F A Ry B B 6, AR T
IR O ARTF LN, RO R4 2 i
PR B O, DR i e | i as
i, S NS BUHRZE g T SR

Mok e e, AESC PR AR
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LRI BURE R TR, WEEN
720p BkF] 1080i/p ACE, FZ 2013 FEE A A
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WISERE B, S TR R R, 2
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SiEFFIEEED
R IREIERIERS

TEALELIRAE S R Ja s, i —1R USB
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[, DL USB 3.0 A, Jrfli A 2E Zebf —i%
R ERFEAE 3m WA i Bt e L,
T 2AER Thunderbolt B2, HRTE T2
B8, AFE 2m bR, B 2m WFELM AL
B 2 I T SRR AR T T st £ SR R A5
ZSHEENE, JREIZE USB 3.0/ Thunderbolt AL 1
RN b, (B i mT SRr i, SRR %
Eeig I E (G I Ei)

(EEEA b, fERE TR A RE R T 1A
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A &/ Zero-Client F@BIEFERLABR, VIA Labs # USB 3.0 AOC HFEHEEETZ, ik Zero-Client F-RAIFEE(EEB

ERA. BEAMEER. VIALADs

A Zero-Client B A{AA . RIFESS THIPEENYS, ENENSEE/ARAES, BAKRRANAME. Wyse

B Dock M #i8 A%
RHASHNEE G

4N, & Dock B4 38 7™ 5 Iy 1H, A K& FIMH USB 3.0/
Thunderbolt FEHEER O, FIFH HE—Zep AIES G USB 2.x/3.0/
VGA/HDMI/Audio/Mic ZFHIENEA E5r, eSS &K HE[
FEFI FH8—%% USB 3.0 8¢ Thunderbolt, HtATELARH P EHE L
MIRSCR FZeht, ST Zehs 2 g 2.

Ak T, IEFA USB 3.0 5 Thunderbolt FIREREHE S,
WAL F RS e IR 4 2, B T i AUE S T BN 4 A
BESM TR —@ACTAN, AT e S5 i e 5 T REIE A A = 4

FROTTHE, P ES AR R MR, el b2t ik
ZIEHN, EETHEGE USB 3.0 5 Thunderbolt Jrfd B FIERZ0NEL
BRI T RS, (RO, QEMSEZTZ AT
HAUE S AR T R ARSI R 2, A S TR 54
BEESHIEC . EIAZb AN . ZeA= 8

SEERAESROLRE
HDMIDP #isuz O 7 5 1EE 25

e I (IR, & 25 42 HDMI 45 Display Port B iIAias 44 0
v F2h HDMI &5 DisplayPort RMEA&4FX 5 — AT & fefd>>
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AR FH AT, LR Bl kAR R R RS s 5
a2 EALH N IR i, HDMI sisfhmss O 1.4 FRn
B 8D fA I i B SRy . [MINIB N T Ethernet A&
WL RESZRE, W/t PR A — HDMI BtRBAL RS . &
S e NS A LB TR, AMUEAINTIE & ERN
HE AT BB S — R A SR HL B

% T DisplayPort, 77 [ 8 7 HDMI § {8 J #& %, A A
DisplayPort A8 —1C Thunderbolt 82 BHZHEH T,
1EE4li[) DisplayPort fZHI 2 IR T B8 2 M FHREE, W T2 AR &
SEA PG REESR S 4eh FURMERIE, LA RHTETIRE ST s h
TR, Wb ELR lkkbk ™8, JUHE S PR RS i R FH R
PRIFEAE FIET

L, —HHTIRZAT, AR R — s L e
MR R T, RS sadides oA pe ,  RE(sEF] A S nst
BHEHERE SRR, G Re R T, TR, 6
R FEE A 2 I AR i A B A

AOC SELFefRR T =
NERIEMAEESNARE

H 1 M HDMI. DisplayPort. USB 3.0 # % Thun—derbolt,

EAREN ) P REIZ ) PR & 5 LAY Active Optical Cable
(AOC) EARFZE, FAWEBMERTFIZIF, DIREREIHNEE

HEAR, ERFEARGEM, BRSiHaOtAssds, eI
AR E ETAS] 100m AR, HEEEER A f gk
7%, FIFHSCAr M ZEERAIE &L, BT RS 100km K4,
T

MBI ARG L, RS, EREMAE, HFE8
M LUB B S R ST GE R, Zobt HEORELR M 1 e 2F
PIERRRR, ESRTEAT LIS RIS BB e . H RS T
TR AT RENE . TR AN Z LR, 152
i P S EUETRTE  SEINIBEALAT SR B | 2ol ZeA2 A 40 S AR A AT
Hh, AOC BN ear dets i, B R ER JEUE RO &R, X
TR T R SR RN, RE SO N A, e
DASEGFEN . E&n Ay m—2, Ar BN AR A
—HEWFLp . BT R &

(RS EAF Al 26280 2 o AL i LA R 82 B v TS A B R
B, MeAH 2SR H B U, e e A5 a4 o S T ) L
PRTME S L BEM= BN FAGTT I A, DAEG R
[ J— B A e B A o 25 24t v SEASEAM Thin Client B RivHFIANL,
TR E R G RR 5 M 4 BOR IR IR T R AR, (e
TESIHL Gb AT 2% BAE T~ . 5#r—f81Y Thin Client 7412
BRI , GO ER E AT Zero—Client R ™= fdfH !

BV 2013 068 (PR ®)

Zero—Client BUZSITE1221
FMA AOC BRIARERRIEX

L Zero—Client {77 i, HARZEN hp. Dell £ Zero—
Client ZERIE 77 i, JBRALIK MZSAESA Thin Client & &84}
NS LIRSS 2L, (AR ERURM R hE B A
A _E USB 3.0 #:% Thunderbolt migifkzE T, KA 71
T Zero—Client ZEFJAY Client ZfHEE T IR 55 25 HOEHE B HERTRE,
VIA Wifi 36T USB 3.0 g R M AL AOC HAR T S0
FT Zero—Client Z2HIHIHHTT %

PLVIA Labs 9 USB 3.0 Zero—Client ZEF 77 283K 154, TR
A Client/Server [A] A& M2 4t #4858 H USB 3.0 ] AOC
FEAAUAL AU, XA F K JE Zero—Client ZEMfFHL T ZEK1,
ATDIASFHFEZR BOARE NS 2 i A 8, AN T B T B 2R
S SN FESR, B USB 3.0 #9 AOC J6LF B 1A 2,
RIARE AU SR 4%, TR S PR TR BUIR S5 2 R 0 1

i Zero—Client 244 Thin Client J& SR SEHLHGE, 7 H AT
SRS AAT I 5 AR T ot b FH R T
IR OB N H—RIT R EA DT AR R, BATRA
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H hp. Dell SFERHLN PC K HWHERN, HEGEZ LA L
KIEEIE R G424, {1 USB 3.0 ffJ AOC JELFKERE Zero—
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{BASE I PoE HER 75 ZRA A MoF 1 It (87 240 () 9 465 S e B 32 R
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FTEE, b RO ARG G B2, T T w4 S i
T (Server) WIRMHEBGIREER, s E N AL e 20
T3k, ATLUE ARSI HDMI, DisplayPort ., Thunderbolt, USB 3.0
FEE G AT T 28, RO RIS N,
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A1 Light Peak ZEMEHFT 1T T DARZEL %29 321 Thunderbolt
G, BRI TGS S 728, (BB B AR [ [ 2
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Rz, MfE Apple MZEMIHBUBRE S, A BORE
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AT EAIZ 24, FIH Thunderbolt AHFAALIE D 78 T U0
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Apple R EFI{EFIEAITHA
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T 7 Apple S8t 22 (i JI] Thunderbolt % F1] ffdi I A ], x86
FERMSRIICRT, WG E 3BT =5, B R
Thunderbolt # 1 #HE G, Fla1, ASUS. MSI5 Gigabyte &
TR, BIEEXS Thunderbolt 35475 28 H s LA 0, i
x86 -5 M A E B %L Thunderbolt B OFARTT S, $RALH A
Ay TR St A AR B 265 S T L I L e AL A I SR Ak,
AR HREHE R R G AR Thunderbolt HEAT=

A Thunderbolt AN Intel iiTfEfT, BHIA Intel BN HHL
i B e 2 b se3, FI4n Intel §9 Ivy Bridge R4, BpJ5iE
FHF USB 3.0 mid e 15 Il e s & i 5.2k PCIE 3.0 #5R %
¥, 1 Thunderbolt AT AR TTZ N K24 Ivy Bridge R4 450
T PCIE 3.0 il 2k52 4, 351 PCIE 3.0 ARG = L Hacee,
71t Thunderbolt HEARTT Z JRAR SR ¥ /M S TH b F 3¢

A HRMZ SN BEFREL, BIEEEO SN Thunderbolt SEREREOMRL 2,
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BEHhERIAGEUEE

PL x86 - & ZE# i) Thunderbolt £ R T R, #FHE Ivy
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2 5+ USB 3.0 L ssiee =R, AMEE B AT Thunderbolt £
fRPLTT 28 . RIS SR BN AT R T A, AR T B A
P s b PR AU AT, B SR T DA S A . ARECE
TFRE L TR

AN, Intel 37T ik Thunderbolt Witz Ak @i E 4, thAEReH
ARTTZE AR N AR R 322 117 S ey 28, TRl ki,
ATLLKE Thunderbolt BAR T SESLRERUEECEF= . L™ ShHEFT 7=
NIE, 3. SEES THMIRIE, #ELAN A Thunderbolt (1
T i AT R AL e R R

Thunderbolt AR5 = (EHIIEE
BizEF USB 3.0 &iFEEiEO

FLRASHL Thunderbolt FEARTT AR AEZE 5, L USB 3.0
ATk, EHR USB 3.0 msfEaiss 1 Bt O R0 A r R
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A 373F Thunderbolt SiEfE#IZEORI x86 ik, BIRAFEWERE T,
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B, RIATAS USB 3.0 28 0 A5 B m O FH 8088
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SRR, Rl — MEIE N EE Data Transmission Zdi{%
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R, ST A — 2 R RSN A (TV
LCD J##t) 54N Thunderbolt $22 1 S350 70 80 &R 755K
{55 R (R AR
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HHE, RS WENR . = ERTEYL. TE S i08E>>
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HLEY Thunderbolt AT S m AL fr 2 M #HR R, H o BEIBATAR,
T HA# A Thunderbolt 42 AR L= 5, HEH x86 PC 5 Apple
TN R SR8 R BT, LR i ) B S E N S0 i
EHEEMENKT, RS 5 RN ek 2, AR tEE
BLUTE

Thunderbolt B EEfREEER
LAeeERIMEMR Soizit
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Bridge) #9 PCH 5 R r & B, T #E x86 4 frfd i #9 Thunderbolt A
T 545 —1C Apple P L A Thunderbolt £ AR MHAR, x86
BHA M Thunderbolt HARTT 2% —ARH Cactus Ridge #5244, H
B PCH 4o &4 5 & Thunderbolt #4422 -, FH Thunderbolt
O R SN T AR S R AL e A

FE4d 21 77T, B BT Thunderbolt @k 77 RIS W LM &F
Electrical 5 Optical Biff, RIEHTFESHEMFALESESAENDL
ARR, AR5 R TSR Thunderbolt (#2644, T Thunderbolt
SATHICATZEE, TEvT s R N TR A OIS Bl A e Ha e
ettt , [R5 Thunderbolt HE{YEEFF Active Optical Cable Y4F4¢45,
AR B s B B P T Thunderbolt FY WIS RERS, T EUH 4R
AR B LT LB T, Thunderbolt fE48 2N S, A
LA RAON TGS, AT P ATDAFIH B &=k e, W TFaA
Thunderbolt JERHRRNL, F2 T DIEHE: 6 NEES 1 NEIREE, NHP
HISZ R 245

FHF Thunderbolt &3t e mn, N+ ER LWEEAE, H
WA R ST S R TR, — Rk, 7R x86 EM LT
Thunderbolt FE#aE 3R, SRIGEAZRGIHLER USB 3.0 w4
BN RS A R E 225, — 77T USB 3.0 JUE 1 R Zeis A /It
AR ERLR T8 ST AL, [B4E Thunderbolt JCHE 1 AR RN 2% ,
Wi R Thunderbolt I JE AL E 2RI K, 2925 USB 3.0 [A]

EFELRM 1~1.5 65, — MR HTEL TR 50~60% RS- T8k, BIME
Z EHUEHT T E, Thunderbolt [ZALASBEALE FE K S S AZk, ik
Thunderbolt FIFSAETTFH0T T BRI L BT S G e ik,

T E K, HORME Thunderbolt 5 USB 3.0 &
FI AN SR R AR 22 B0, BN RIS @A KRR SR UL AceE, K
ZWRHARERNE, TELPREH LIRS AT 2R s
Thunderbolt FIEEHRED, BREANRGOGR SE/ERGIRSIRET,
AT LMEF B R AR R 900~1,000MB/s, 5 Thunderbolt A RAL
HRREFF TR R, BTSN RS RS T R s S AN
Thunderbolt B [TERENTRAL, SLPRIZTTHLAT ARG 400~500MB/s %4
%gE, TIIL Thunderbolt g Z AL s b A AU ) SE R E
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A Thunderbolt SiEEHIEOFIS AYEARM AH %R Light Peak( FERS),

Thunderbolt BEE— MR AR SHAF LS BHE . Intel

A Thunderbolt EERIEEIZEON WA, BaiEs Active Optical Cable
ARSIy, (EimiER I LAAE) 20m LA E . Sumitomo Electric
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USB 3.0 &\ B AR SE iR iIE = IR !

Al Thunderbolt YEAFMAR L ZET R, £ USB 3.0 kA B Ree iR b, WHBL T — R8N A%, A
B TFAEG L 77 B R R T AR A L, Hr— QA ELT R A & B AR B e A B & TG e
g b, B TES . R ONATEAE, (P H B L2l B AR M2 i e - A 4%

SB 3.0 DA £sk 5 Thunderbolt i, AR
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100GBASE-LR4 CFP

© CFP MSA package with duplex LC connector
(straight or angled)

© Supports multi-rate from 103.1Gb/s,100GbE to
111.8Gb/s OTU4

© Up to 10km transmission over SMF

© EML laser and PIN receiver

O High speed /O electrical interface (CAUI)

© MDIO interface with integrated digital diagnostic
monitoring

O Single +3.3V power supply

© Power consumption less than 14W

© Operating case temperature: -5°C to +70°C

© RoHS 2 compliant

EPON with MAC SFP

IEEE 802.3ah™-2004 1000BASE-PX20

GEPON ONU side application

China EPON standard OAM control

Single SMF 1310nm/1490nm bi-directional transmission
with symmetric 1.25Gbps upstream/downstream
“Plug-and-play” via auto-discovery and configuration
Optical link measurement and diagnosis

Secure access via Access Control List (ACL)

IEEE 802.3ah Forward Error Correction (FEC)

Highly flexible 802.1Q VLAN support, 802.1p/q support
Advanced QoS functions enable billing by Service
Level Agreement (SLA)

IGMP Snooping

1.5MB of integrated packet buffering

Operating case temperature: -30°C~75°C

©O00 000000 OO0 O

40GBASE-ER4 CFP

© CFP MSA package with duplex LC connector
(straight or angled)

© Supports multi-rate from 39.8 Gb/s to 44.6 Gb/s
(40GbE, OC-768/STM-256, OTU3 [C4S1-2D1])

O Up to 40km transmission over SMF

© CWDM DFB laser and APD receiver

© High speed /O electrical interface (XLAUI)

© MDIO interface with integrated digital diagnostic monitoring

O Single +3.3V power supply

© Power consumption less than 8 W

© Operating case temperature: -5°C to +70°C

© RoHS 2 compliant

GPON with MAC SFP

SFP MSA, digital diagnostics SFF-8472 Compliant
Compliant to FSAN G.984.2 specifications

1244 Mbps Tx, 2488 Mbps Rx Asymmetric Data Rate
Operating case temperature: -40°C~80°C

Logical Identifier (LOID) authentication

PON Link Status notification, Dying Gasp notification
Remote shut-down from OLT via abnormal glow detection
TC Layer GEM encapsulation mode

OMCI support per ITU-T G.988

28 dB link budget; Class B+, 20 km reach

0000000000

www.sourcephotonics.com
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- BB
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- f#4 ROHS

- HNZ S

— X R

— PR AL,

BREIRIE: —40~+85
EFRE: —40~+85
BREIRRE . Max. 95% RH
fEFRE: Max. 95% RH

MNDSPEED
— X‘; -

—

] FHFxPON ~ SFF/CSFP/SFP+GHE S\ R i m B R E U & & — T
7 A F155Mbps £ 28Gbps YA H Y = RS ES FH IR 25

T 10Gbps £28Gbps HYSEP+/CFP- 2 / CFP- 4 B E R IHEE ~ S MERECDR A

info@mindspeed.com
+1 949 579-3000
www.mindspeed.com

e

4000 MacArthur Blvd., East Tower
Newport Beach, CA USA

—

CIOE # 1A76

Sales officesin:  Beijing » Shanghai « Shenzhen
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